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File Number

0000245331

0000245357

0000231457

0000245356

0000245071

0000245382

REPORT NO. PN-1-240530-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/30/2024

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

Service

LPT

FL

FL

FX

FX

FM

Call Sign

KLML-LD

NEW

NEW

K251BC

W287DQ

KLFT

NOTICE

Facility ID

130616

788740

784702

143304

157726

172397

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

36

94.7

97.1

98.1

105.3

90.5

City, State

GRAND
JUNCTION,
CO

TONASKET,
WA

OTTAWA, OH

KAYENTA, AZ

CLEVELAND,
OH

KAPLAN, LA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTURA MEDIA
COMMUNICATIONS
GJLLC

Tonasket Assembly of
God

WZOQ.COM LLC

Across Nations

RADIO.COM, LLC

TALENTS MINISTRY,
INC.

Status Date

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/20/2024

05/28/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000245379

0000245354

0000161061

0000245380

0000245376

REPORT NO. PN-1-240530-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/30/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:
Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Service

FM

LPD

FM

FM

FL

Call Sign

WFHM-

FM

WIDO-LD

KCRF-
FM

WLJIL

NEW

Facility ID

54778

182069

50003

764082

787860

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

95.5

34

96.7

91.7

96.5

City, State

CLEVELAND,
OH

WILMINGTON

, NC

LINCOLN CITY

, OR

RIVERSIDE,
AL

Ridgecrest, LA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

SALEM MEDIA OF
MASSACHUSETTS,
LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

PACIFIC WEST
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Elijah Radio

All Purpose
Community
Development
Corporation Inc

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
05/28/2024 Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024 Received
05/28/2024 Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-240530-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/30/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000245332 Minor DTV KUTF 69694 Main 204.0 LOGAN, UT WORD OF GOD 05/28/2024  Accepted
Modification FELLOWSHIP, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000245336 Assignment LPD WGVT- 125809 Main 26 GAINESVILLE Budd Broadcasting 05/28/2024  Accepted
of LD , FL Co., Inc. For Filing
Authorization
From: Budd Broadcasting Co., Inc. To: Hometown TV Network, LLC

0000245344 License To FX K296GT 147206 Main 107.1 TUCSON, AZ RADIO BY GRACE, 05/28/2024  Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000245397 License To FL NEW 784064 Main 95.7 PORT PORT CHARLOTTE 05/28/2024  Accepted
Cover CHARLOTTE, EDUCATIONAL For Filing

FL BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

From: To:

0000245375 Minor FL WAJF-LP 193478 107.9 DECATUR, AL TAXPAYERS 05/28/2024  Accepted
Modification DEFENSE FUND For Filing
From: To:

0000245373 License To FX K201JB 154898 Main 88.1 DUMAS, TX GRACE COMMUNITY  05/28/2024  Accepted
Cover CHURCH OF For Filing

AMARILLO
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000161106

0000245392

0000245395

0000245360

0000245318

0000231808

REPORT NO. PN-1-240530-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/30/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: Southern Belle, LLC

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Service

FM

LPT

FL

FL

FM

FL

Call Sign

KNCU

K1233-D

NEW

NEW

WLGD

NEW

Facility ID

81725

8244

788726

788740

19564

778314

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: Times Shamrock Media, L.P.

Channel/Freq.

92.7

204.0

93.9

94.7

107.7

107.5

City, State

NEWPORT,
OR

BENBOW,
ETC., CA

Arbuckle, CA

TONASKET,

WA

DALLAS, PA

Westfield, MA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PACIFIC WEST
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Sinclair Media
Licensee, LLC

Cali Foundation

Tonasket Assembly of
God

Southern Belle, LLC

Westfield Evangelical
Free Church Church

Status Date  Status
05/28/2024 Received
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/28/2024 Received
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U REPORT NO. PN-1-240530-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/30/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000245391 Assignment FM WVNU 61331 Main 97.5 GREENFIELD, Southern Ohio 05/28/2024 Accepted
of OH Broadcasting, Inc. For Filing
Authorization
From: Southern Ohio Broadcasting, Inc. To: Total Media Group, Inc.

0000245377 Minor FL WDZK- 784995 Main 106.7 PRICEVILLE, Emmanuel 05/28/2024  Accepted
Modification LP AL Charismatic Episcopal For Filing

Church

From: To:

0000245337 Minor AM WBSR 18399 Main 1450.0 PENSACOLA, MIRACLE RADIO, 05/28/2024  Accepted
Modification FL INC. For Filing
From: To:
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