

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000245331	Minor Modification	LPT	KLML-LD	130616	Main	36	GRAND JUNCTION, CO	VENTURA MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS GJ LLC	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245357	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788740	Main	94.7	TONASKET, WA	Tonasket Assembly of God	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231457	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	784702		97.1	OTTAWA, OH	WZOQ.COM LLC	05/28/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000245356	License To Cover	FX	K251BC	143304	Main	98.1	KAYENTA, AZ	Across Nations	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245071	Minor Modification	FX	W287DQ	157726		105.3	CLEVELAND, OH	RADIO.COM, LLC	05/20/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245382	License To Cover	FM	KLFT	172397	Main	90.5	KAPLAN, LA	TALENTS MINISTRY, INC.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000245379	Minor Modification	FM	WFHM- FM	54778	Main	95.5	CLEVELAND, OH	SALEM MEDIA OF MASSACHUSETTS, LLC	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245354	License To Cover	LPD	WIDO-LD	182069		34	WILMINGTON , NC	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000161061	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KCRF- FM	50003	Main	96.7	LINCOLN CITY , OR	PACIFIC WEST BROADCASTING, INC.	05/28/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000245380	License To Cover	FM	WLJL	764082	Main	91.7	RIVERSIDE, AL	Elijah Radio	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245376	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	787860	Main	96.5	Ridgecrest, LA	All Purpose Community Development Corporation Inc	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000245332	Minor Modification	DTV	KUTF	69694	Main	204.0	LOGAN, UT	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245336	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	WGVT- LD	125809	Main	26	GAINESVILLE , FL	Budd Broadcasting Co., Inc.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Budd B	roadcasting	Co., Inc.		To: Hometown	TV Network, LLC				
0000245344	License To Cover	FX	K296GT	147206	Main	107.1	TUCSON, AZ	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245397	License To Cover	FL	NEW	784064	Main	95.7	PORT CHARLOTTE, FL	PORT CHARLOTTE EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245375	Minor Modification	FL	WAJF-LP	193478		107.9	DECATUR, AL	TAXPAYERS DEFENSE FUND	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245373	License To Cover	FX	K201JB	154898	Main	88.1	DUMAS, TX	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF AMARILLO	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000161106	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KNCU	81725	Main	92.7	NEWPORT, OR	PACIFIC WEST BROADCASTING, INC.	05/28/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000245392	Minor Modification	LPT	K12JJ-D	8244	Main	204.0	BENBOW, ETC., CA	Sinclair Media Licensee, LLC	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245395	License To Cover	FL	NEW	788726	Main	93.9	Arbuckle, CA	Cali Foundation	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245360	Minor Modification	FL	NEW	788740	Main	94.7	TONASKET, WA	Tonasket Assembly of God	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245318	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WLGD	19564	Main	107.7	DALLAS, PA	Southern Belle, LLC	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Souther	rn Belle, LL	С		To: Times Sha					
0000231808	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	778314		107.5	Westfield, MA	Westfield Evangelical Free Church Church	05/28/2024	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000245391	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WVNU	61331	Main	97.5	GREENFIELD, OH	Southern Ohio Broadcasting, Inc.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Souther	rn Ohio Broa	adcasting, Inc	<b>:</b> .	To: Total Media Group, Inc.					
0000245377	Minor Modification	FL	WDZK- LP	784995	Main	106.7	PRICEVILLE, AL	Emmanuel Charismatic Episcopal Church	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000245337	Minor Modification	AM	WBSR	18399	Main	1450.0	PENSACOLA, FL	MIRACLE RADIO, INC.	05/28/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					